
 

 

Spare Parts List 2021 
 

Contact EuroFOX for availability and prices (eurofoxspares@btinternet.com) 
     
 

UK Stock  
number 

Description  Image 

 Equipment  

1001 Tow bar for tricycle undercarriage 
 

 

 

1002 Red pitot and fuel cover 
1 pc -Pitot tube cover ……  
1 pc - Fuel cap cover …….  

 

1003 Supporting tail wheel for transport only for hard surface 
(diameter 50mm) 

 

1420 Tail skid bolt 2k Front 

 
1496 Tail skid bolt 2k  Rear 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1499 Tail weight 

 

251004 Support struts for folding wings 

 

1005 Supporting tail wheel for pushing aeroplane on the grass with 
folding wings for tricycle undercarriage diameter 200x50 

 

1006 Rear tie-down rings 

 

1007 Ground power cables  

 

 Undercarriage  

1008 Main undercarriage leg for 3K version 

 

1009 Main undercarriage leg for Tail dragger version 

 
1010 Colour finish other than white colour on the leg of main 

undercarriage 
 

1011 LCM frame of front undercarriage leg 3K without wheel in 
basic colour 

 

1012 Front undercarriage leg 3K complete with wheel spat painted 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1013 Brass bushings for the front fork of undercarriage 

 

1501 Plastic nut covers M5 

 

1014 Aluminium holder with brass bushings for front leg 

 

1015  

 

1016 - 

 

1. 1 x Fork in basic colour; 1 x  

1/a Fork in white  colour 1x 

2. 1 x Leg in basic colour 1 x  

2/a Leg in white colour 1x 

3. 1 x Axe  1 x  

4. 2 x block for bearings  2 x  

5. 4x screw,4x nut, 4x washer  4x  

6. 1 x Nut  1 x  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
7. 1 x holder  1 x 

8. 1x screw, 1x washer  1x  

9. 1x castle nut  1x  

10. 1x Cotter pin  1x  

11. 1x Big and 1x small washer. 1x 
1017 Nose wheel split hub complete  

  

1018 Wheel for main undercarriage nose wheel (hub + tube + tire 
Sava) 

 

1019 Wheel for main undercarriage nose wheel (hub + tube + tire 
TOST) 

 

1020 Wheel for main undercarriage taildragger (hub + tube + tire 
800x6,00 tundra) 

 

1021 Fiberglass wheel pants for main undercarriage legs without 
painting 

 

1022 Fiberglass wheel pants for wheel for main undercarriage 
painted with screws 

 

1023 Fiberglass wheel pant for front wheel 

 
1024 Fiberglass wheel pant for front wheel painted  

 

1446 Spat bolt stainless steel 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1025 Tyre and tube for main undercarriage SAVA 15x6.00/6prl 

 

 

1026 Tube for main undercarriage TOST 15x6.00 

 

1027 Tyre for main undercarriage SAVA Light (size for 3K )  

14x4 ( 4,00x6 IND) 

 
 

1028 Tube for main undercarriage SAVA (for Light SAVA tire) 

 

 
 

1029 12x4 for nose tyre for 3K / A240 version 

 

1030 Tube 12x4 for front wheel 

 

 

1031 Tyre 800x6,00 for tail-dragger aeroplane 

 

 

1032 Tube 800x6,00 tail dragger aeroplane 

 

1033 Cable stop diameter of cable 3,15mm  

 

1034 ONL M8x41mm -  Leg inboard attach bolts for 3K  

1035 ONL M8x 53 mm -  Leg inboard attach bolts for 2K  

1036 M8 x 25mm  MLG leg attach bolts 2K or 3K  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1037 Undercarriage bracket for 2K version 

 

1038 M8 x 35 Allen head screws (for the brackets) 

 

1461 Step 

 

1039 Undercarriage bracket for 3K version 

 

1040 Rubber plate between main legs and airframe 1 piece 

 

1472 Rubber between main U/C and leg bracket 

 

1473 Rubber between main U/C and leg bracket 3K 

 
1474 Rubber between main U/C and leg 3K 

 
1041 Suspension for nose leg complete for 3K version 

 

1042 Frame of damper for front leg without dural washer without 
rubber 

 
 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1043 Rubber-cylinder damper for front leg 1 piece. (One complete 

set containing 5 pieces) 

 

 

1044 Nose Gear Shock Absorber Upper Attach Bolt 

 

1045 Nose Gear Shock Absorber Lower Attach Bolt 

 

1046 Unibal  8SM640 M10 

 

1047 1 pc - Aluminium washer for front leg damper  

 

1048 Steering cable for front wheel for set for 1 aeroplane 

 

1049 Fork for end of steering cable of nose wheel 

 

1050 Bolt/ pin the fork for steering cable  of nose wheel  

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1051 -  

Items: 

1, 3, 4, 5, 
10, 11, 

 

Tail wheel for 2K version complete with composite Tailskid 
and 2 springs 

 

 

Item : 1. Fiberglass tail-spring for 2K without wheel unit. 

 

 

Item: 2. Frame for tow hook  TOST 

 

 

Item: 3. Tail spring forward attach bolt + washer 

 

 

Item: 3.a Tail spring forward attach bolt + washer - for Version TOW 

 

 

Item: 4. Bracket for holding tail wheel 

 

 

Items: 5. Tail spring aft attach bolts +washer and nuts 

 

 

Items: 5.a Tail spring aft attach bolts +washer and nuts - 2 pieces /for 
vesion TOW/  

 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
Item: 6. Tail wheel control arm 

 

Item: 7. TOST Hook /for version TOW   

 

 

Item: 8. Bolts for fitting hook + nuts and washers - 2 pieces  /for 
version TOW   

 

 

Item: 9. Connection bracket  control vire for release TOW hook 

2x bolts + washer and nuts 

2x site plate  

1x Ring and nicopress ring   

 

 

Item: 10. 

 

Tail wheel steering chain and spring for  2K version 

 

 

Item: 11. Tail wheel complete with lock 

 

 

1052 Axle for front undercarriage wheel   3K version 

 

1053 Bearing spacer for bearing of nose wheel 3K  

Aluminium 2 pieces 

 

1054 Cup for front undercarriage wheel 2 pieces 

 

1055 Axle for nose wheel complete 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1056 Axle for main undercarriage wheel (for 2K and 3K)  

 

1057 Bering for main undercarriage wheel 

 

1058 Axle stake nuts 

 

1059 M10x90 Allen head bolts for wheel pants 

+ wheel pant bolt spacers 

 

1060 Wheel disc for main leg complete with accessories (screws 
washers and nuts) not included break disk 

 

 

1 set 

1061 

bearing assy for main wheel: 

2 pc bearings  

1pc spaceer tobe 

2 pc cotter rings  

 

1062 Outer parts of wheel disk 

 

1063 Inner parts of wheel disk  

 

1064 Tailskid composite-part for 3K 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1453 Nose leg caps 

 

1065 Shimmy damper for tricycle undercarriage + accessories ( 2x 
screws + 2x forks for welding to front leg) 

 

 

1066 

 

1067 -   

H= length of aluminium tube. 

 

No:1 Vertica push/pull rod ( complete ) H = 720mm 
 

No:2 Horizontal push/pull rod ( complete ) H = 500mm 
 

No:3 Central flap push/pull rod ( complete ) H = 570mm  

No:4 Push/pull rod between control stick ( complete ) H = 390mm  

No: 10 Elevator push/pull rod below the seat H = 570 mm  

No:11 Elevator push/pull rod long front  H = 1469 mm  

No: 12 Elevator push/pull rod long rear H = 1606 mm  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
 Push/pull rod ( complete ) included  

   

 Aluminium tube  

 2 x Aluminium ends ( riveted)   

 8 x rivets stainless steel   

 Labour for assembling  

No: 6 

1417 

Bellcrank for control rout of flaperons  

 

No: 7 

1457 

Bellcrank for control rout of flaperons on the fuselage  

 

   
1419 Bolt M6 x 35 bell crank 

 
1414 Split pins M8 

 
1495 Split pin M6 

 
1066 - 8 - a Complet set of control stick including: 

2 control stick  

Control stick bracket tube  

2pc bolst  

Conect rod of control stick  

Control stick hand grips 

Wire for PPT + 2 pc PPT  

Bushings/ plastick bearing  

 

1066 - 8 Upgrade for detachable control stick 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1523 Map pockets 

 

1068  Bushings/ plastic bearing blocks for control stick bracket 

 

1069 – a 

            

            c 

bushings  

washer stainless steel  

2pc screws M6 x 70 mm  

 

 
 

1450  UNIBAL 6mm 

 

1071 Control stick hand grips – 1 piece  

(black with blue strips ) 

 

1072 Control stick hand grips – 1 piece   

(black colour ) 

 
 

1073 Aileron stops on bottom of control stick M5x18 

 

1075 Control lever of elevator trim  

+ bolt M5x35, Castle nut M5, washer, pin. 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1076 Leather friction washer for the elevator trim  

 
1077 Metal wheel for elevator trim  

+ 2x rivets, 1x screw M3, nut, washer 

 
1078 Seating stoppers for control cable of elevator trim complete 

2pc 

 
1079 Elevator trim plate with hinge in white colour 

 
1080 Stopper for control cable of elevator trim 

+ 2x rivets  

 
1081 1 set - Levers of elevator trim plate 

+ 2x rivets  

 
1082 Elevator trim control fitting  

screw M3, nut M3, washer 

 
1083 Hinge band  ( elevator trim ) – 50cm 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
 

1084 

Cable for elevator trim  

Set of two 

 

 

1085 

Nicopress swage at end of rudder cable (large) 

1pc 

 

1415 Aluminium Nicopress swages small (trim tab) 

 
 

1086 

Bowden tube for cable of elevator trim ( black colour) 4 
pieces  

1 set 
 

1087 Pedal with left bracket for rubber cable 

 
1088 Pedal with right bracket for rubber cable 

 
1089 Centring device of rudder pedals – set  

 
1410 Plastic brush for rudder centring spring 

 
1412 Rudder sleeve, nut and bolt for tail end cable end 

 
1516 Rudder Pedal cable connector 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1090 Set of rudder cables  

2pc 3mm x 6m ...  

4pc ferules .....   

4pc thimbles  .....  

2 pc plastic sleeves ....   
1091 Toe brake pedals 1 pair  

 
1092 Teflon bearing for pedals  ( bearing, scerew, nut, washer ) 

 
1093 Rudder pedal brackets 1 set 2K 

 
1494 Rudder bracket tail dragger 

 
1094 Brake brackets - pedals to the floor  for tricycle vesion (3K ) 

1 set – 4 pieces 

 
1095 Leather friction washer for flaperon lever and elevator trim  

 
1096 Throttle ( with vernier ) control lever complete with bowden 

cable 

  
1097 Throttle control  lever withoutl bowdens  

 
1098 Throttle ( without vernier ) control lever complete with 

bowden cable 

 
 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1099 Plastic bleck plug for non-vernier throttle 

 
1100 Throttle wires with brass ring soldered  

 
 Brake  

1101 Pedals 1 pair for 3k version  

1102 Pedals 1 pair for 2K version with brake pedals  

1103 Master cylinder for toe brake system BERINGER 

 
1514 T distributor 

 
1104 Set of master cylinder of TOE brake system for aeroplanes 

up to S/N: 17305 

Complete set : 

2 pc brake cylinders  

2 pc brass fittings  

2pc plastic fitting  

1pc container for brake liquid  

1pc “T” distributor   

1105 Left-hand brake calliper (including stainless steel piston and 
U-rubber gasket) for aeroplanes produced up to S/N: 257-08 

 

 

1106 Right-hand brake caliper (including stainless steel piston 
and U-rubber gasket) for aeroplanes produced up to S/N: 
257-08 

 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1107 Left-hand brake caliper (including stainless steel piston and 

U-rubber gasket) for aeroplanes produced since S/N:258-08 

 

 

1108 Right-hand brake caliper (including stainless steel piston 
and U-rubber gasket) for aeroplanes produced since 
S/N:258-08 

 

 

1109 Brake caliper (including piston, O-ring, and U-rubber) for 
version 2K/ A220 (caliper with double pistons) 

Port  

 

1468 Brake caliper 2K  
Starboard 

 

1110 Brake pads - 1 pair  

 

1111 Bolts for  brake pads  

 

1112 Bolts for  Brake disc 1 set ( 3 pieces )  

 

1113 Brake disc 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
 1114 Brake disc old version for models built before year 2002 - 

2004 

 

1115 Teflon hoses for brake fluid - 1 meter  

 

1116 Alligator - hoses with metal protection for brake fluid - 1 
meter 

  

1117 Brake fitting ALIGATOR 90° - 1 set 

 

1118 Brake fitting ALIGATOR - straight  - 1 set 

 

1119 O ring for Brake calliper 

 

1120 Brake brass fitting 90O  / Fitting + ring + nut /  

Fitting  

Ring  

Nut   

1121 Brake fluid reservoir - TOE brakes cylinders 

 

1122 Pressing ring for brake hoses fittings 

4mm or 6mm 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1123 Bolt – screw  for brake disk 8x22  (set of three pieces)  

1124 Parking brake for BERINGER Tail dragger version ( 2 pc 
brake valves + bracket ) 

 
1125 Parking brake BERINGER with accessories for installation 

 

1126 Parking brake for Tail dragger version ( 2 pc brake valves + 
bracket ) 

 

1127 Parking brake MATCO 

 

1128 Accessories for installation MTACO parking brake valve 

 

1129 Parking brake MATCO with accessories for installation 

 

1130 MAGURA brake for 3K version 

 

1131 fitting for brake cylinder MAGURA 

 

1132 Distributor for 3K version of brake fluid 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1133 Break Lever with cable 2,5mm for MAGURA 

 

1135 U-rubber for brake caliper 

 

1136 The stainless-steel pistons for brake caliper 

 

   
1138 Set of o-rings gaskets for brake cylinder  / Evektor / 

 

1139 Set gaskets for brake cylinder   

 

1140 Springs under the ballsfor brake cylinder   

 

1141  Set of rubber o-rings and pistons for old brake system for 
master cylinders on pedals. 

 

1142  "bleed screws" for our brake callipers 

M3 – old version of callipers 

M4 – new version of callipers 

 

 FUSELAGE  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1143 metal balls – valve for bleed screws 

 

1506 Black plastic nut caps M6 

 

1144 Fuselage welding frame  

 

1145 Frame – floor of the cockpit  

 

1146 Bottom engine cowling 

 

1147 Upper engine cowling 

 

1439 Screws for holding lower cowling hex headed 

 

1498 Screws for holding lower cowling 

 
1148 Stainless Steel Machine Screws M5 x 16 mm 

(Needs – 12 pieces) 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1149 Leather friction material elevator trim and flaps lever 

 

1150 CAMLOC 40S56D 5mm 

CAMLOC R4G-2 

CAMLOC 214-16G 

CAMLOC 4002-N-3 

 

1423 Camloc 4002-n-4 

 

1424 Camloc 4002-n-2 gold 

 

1425 Camloc 40s56D (6mm) gold 

 

1426 Camloc 40s56D (7mm) gold 

 

1442 Camloc receptacles 214-16G 4002-n-3 

 

1445 Camloc receptacles rivets 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1151 Leather strip washer for cowling 

 

1152 Heating protection fabric for cowling 1 set 

 

1153 Rear engine cowling with firewall 

 

1154 Tail plane elevator complete without struts 

 

1155 Rudder frame  

1156 Rudder - covered with polyfiber fabric and spraying whit 
colour 

 

1157 Elevator hinge - Clevis pin, washer and split pin   

1158 Lexan window for door with nuts - set for 1 door / LEXAN 
-2.0 mm // 

 

1159 1 set of rivets for installation windows on the doors  

1160 Aluminium lath spraying in the colour of door  

1161 Gas lift strut for the door 

 

1162 Rear lock and control cable –complete for door  

 

1163 Lock bolt with cable 

 

1164 Spring for door lock   

1165 Cable tube for rear lock / Bowden  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1491 Door strike plates (1 pair 2 pcs) 

 

1500 Door Vents (pair) 

 
1166 Door lock system for 1 aeroplane – complete set (both 

doors). 

 

 

1167 Door frame    

1168 Rivets of doors ( 100 pieces )  

1169 Labour of changing door window  

1170 Plastic bearing for tort deck  

 

1171 Stainless steel slat for protect fuselage from closing door 

 

1172 Header fuel tank complete with fuel level float and fittings  

1477 Tysothane tube for fuel indication level 

 

1478 Spring for fuel line 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1173 Complete set of door locks for one aeroplane with rear lock 

and control cable 
 

1174 Control cable for rear door lock   

1175 Blanks key for doors 

 

1176 Choke lever complete with bowden cable 

 

1177 Cabin heat control with cable and flapper  

1178 Carburettor knob lever without  cable    

1179 Carpet for cockpit  

1180 Wood-floor - set of right and left parts 

 

1181 Rear window and cover   

1182 Turtle deck 2 pc LEXAN windows  

1183 Aluminium trim strips of canopy window: 

Front upper strip               

Rear underneath strip      

Front underneath strip      

Rear upper strip                 

Side upper strip                 

Composite nose L/H        

Composite side rip L/H      

Middle aluminium tube       

Composite side rip R/H     

Composite nose R/H        

Side upper strip                   

 

1184 Cockpit rear aluminum cover plate + rivets 

 

1185 Skylight window – 1186upper window of cockpit / LEXAN - 
2mm / 

 

1186 Change of the front window complete by Aeropro  

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1187 Front window - windscreen new type of material PLEXIGLAS 

 

 

1188 Front window - windscreen new type of material PLEXIGLAS 
with slats and hardware,  

 

1189 Front window – windscreen (material LEXAN ) for old and 
new version of cowlings up to S/N 19506 

 

1190 Skylight ( Lexan material with hardware )  

1191 Mirror for tow version 

 

1192 Fiberglass seat covering with blue fabric  

1193 Thick seat cushions (four included in set ) 

 

1194 Thick seat cushions  (four included in set ) 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1195  25mm  or 50mm seat booster cushion 

 

1196 Seat pillow one piece 

 

1197 Standard shape of seat pillows in blue colour (4 pieces  
included in set) 

 

1198 Standard shape of seat pillows in blue/red colour (4 pieces  
included in set) 

 

1199 Fiberglass shell cover with fabric  

 

1200 Safety belts – complete one seat with bolts for aeroplane  

 

1201 Lock of safety belts   

1202 Spare parts of bell lock – Plactick cowling  

 

1203 Spare parts of bell lock –  Brass lock  

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1204 Engine mount for Rotax 912 

 

1444 Engine mount bolt M8 x 80 (M03) 

 

1487 Coil Bracket 912 UL 

 
1205 Airbox product from carbon material - complete 

 

 

1206 Carburator Rotax 912 ( ULS, UL )  

1430 Carburetor Spring Rotax 

 

1431 Carburetor  Soft Spring 

 

1207 Latche for the airbox lid  

 

1208 Rubber tube between Airbox and Carburator (1piece) 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1209 Rubber bend between Airbox and Carburetor set ( 2 pieces + 

4 pieces clamps)  

 

1210 Hose (flexible) between air intake and airbox (carburetor) 
Ø65mm 

  

1211 Clear plastic hose for ventialtion air box to carburetor  - 1m  

1212 Carburetor heat air system  

 

1213 Firewall nylon ferrule bushes small 

 

1418 Firewall nylon ferrule bushes big 

 

1214 White plastic lever for with screw for control of carburettor 
heating 

 

1215 Roller-part control of choke 

  

1261 Oil filter 

 

1217 Composite bracket of oil radiator  

 

1218 Oil flap KIT complete 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1433 Firewall Cable retainer for oil flap 

 

1489 Oil radiator flapfork and brass pin assembly 

 
1219 oil cooler large thin nuts 

 

1220 Fitting for oil radiator 

 
1486 Oil pipe clamp 

 
1462 Oil hose 

 
1221 Oil Radiator big 

 

1452 Jub Clips 50 - 70 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1408 Oil radiator rubber washers 

 
1222 Cooler/radiator system for Rotax 912 set (2 pcs.of 

cooler+1pc.balance tank + accessories)  

 

 

1223 Radiator for cooling system 1 piece  

 

1464 Coolant hose radiator 

 

  

1225 “T” distributor of coolant  

 

1226 Rubber short tube for coolant  

 

1227 90 deg rubber bend for coolant 

 

1463 Coolant hose 912 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1228 

Clamps for rubber parts No: 2 and 3.  

 

1229 

Rubber tubes for cooler connection bottom side of radiators   

 

1230 Coolant aluminium tube 912is 

 

1456 coolant aluminium tube 

 

1231 Bracket for coolant temperature sensor  

 

1232 Expansion bottle with pressure valve for water  

 

1233 Cap for expansion bottle 

 

1234 Coolant hose 1,5m   

1235 Cap for oil tank  

 

1451 90 deg bend for oil tank 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1236 Thermostat valve to Oil system for better worming / retrofit/ 

 

1237 Thermostat valve to Oil system for better worming / retrofit/ ( 
1,5m = 1 set for engine ) 

 

1238 Spacer/ reduction for oyl lien ¾-16 UNF/M18 

 

1239 Expansion bottle container of cooling system 

 

1240 Cap for expansion plastic bottle 

 

1455 Rotax expansion bottle container 

 

1241 Exhaust system complete without fitting for EGT sensors 

 

1242 Exhaust system complete with fittings for EGT sensors 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1243 Exhaust downpipes 2014 

 

1244 Set of exhaust pipes  

 

1505 Exhaust system complete with fittings for EGT sensors 

 

1245 Exhaust brackets for 912is 
 

1246 Holder tape for exhaust muffler (2 pieces) 
 

1492 Exhaust brackets 1 set New Cowling 

4 pcs for 912ULS 

 

1493 Exhaust brackets 1 set Old Cowlings 

4 pcs for 912ULS 
 

1134 
B 

Exhaust Brackets Modified 912IS 

 

1247 Bracket for EG welding on the exhaust pipe 

 

 

1248 Exhaust hose – new system 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1249 Exhaust hose with fittings for EGT Sensor 

 

1250 Spring for exhaust hose 

 

1411 Copper exhaust nuts 

 
1251 Heating – exchanger of temperature  

 

1509 Heat exchanger (new) 

 

1252 Heating – heating flap  

 

1253 Extra silencer 

 

1484 Silencer 912ULS 

 

1254 Scatto hose for cabin heat – from exhaust heat exchanger to 
cabin  Ø51mm x 200 mm 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1255 Hose (flexible) between air intake and cabin heat exchanger 

Ø51mm x120mm 

 

1256 Air filter FRAM/CA4556 

 

 

1257 Air filter Tuning 

 

 

1258 Oil - spray 200ml for air filter Tuning 

 

 

1475 Aircraft Engine Oil Semi Synthetic 10W40 

 

1259 Engine oil Castrol   

1260 Oil pressure sensor  

   

1262 Spinner with metal plate not painted  

1263 Spinner aluminium back plate  not spraying  

 

1264 Stainless Steel Machine Screw M4 x12mm 
Needs for spinner back plate 9 pieces 

 

1440 Screws for spinner and rear cover 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1265 Spinner aluminium  back plate  in the final colour 

 

1266 Spinner – complete  spraying with white colour 

 

1267 Spinner – complete  spraying with red colour 

 

1428 M8 Nyloc 

 

1268 Screw 8.8, M8+ washer  and nuts for propeller  

 

 

1485 Prop bolts for ULS 

 

1269 Spacer for Sensenich propeler - 4” 

 

1270 Control lever and accessories for KA-2/3-PA 

 

1271 Propeller variable pitch - KA-2/3-PA 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1272 Propeller FITI 3LR  1580mm   

 

1273 Propeller Woodcomp Classic K2   

 

1274 Propeller Woodcomp SR 200  

 

1275 Propeller Woodcomp PROPULSE 

 
1276 Propeller DUC FC WINDSPOON for TOW version with Rotax 

912 (100 hp ) 
 

1277 Propeller DUC Swirl for Rotax 912 (80 hp)  Ø1660mm  
1278 Propeller DUC Swirl  for Rotax 912 (100hp) Ø1730mm  
1279 Barry engine mount 1 piece complete (2x rubber block, 2x 

washers, 1x dictanc tube, 1x screw, nuts ) 

 

1280 Barry engine mount rubber pieces 

 

 

1281 Rubber insert to barry engine mount to S/N: 074099 

 

1282 Set of brackets for mounting oil tank to the firewall 

 

 

1465 Fuel tube fire proof sleeving  

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1466 Fuel hose 8mm 

 
1476 Tygon fuel vent pipe 

 
1283 Spark Plugs DCPR8E 912s 

 

1409 Spark Plugs 912 DCPR7E 912 

 
1284 Coolant liquid for cooling system Castrol Antifreeze  

   
1285 Fuel valve complete with fittings  

 

1286 Fuel valve without fittings 

 

1287 Fuel valve with nut fitting 6mm 

 

1441 Fuel pipe clip stainless steel 13 - 15mm 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1432 Fuel pipe clip stainless steel 19 

 
1288 Fitting of fuel valve  

 

1289 Drip trays for right side carburetor 

 

1290 Drip trays for left side carburetor 

 

1291 Header tank complete 

 

1292 Plastic bottle for heeder tank  

1293 Floating switch + sealing ring for header tank 

 

1294  Cap of header tank 
 

 

1295 Cap of header tank – new system 

 

1296 O-ring for header tank cap 

 

1297 Drain valve for header tank 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1429 Fibre washer for fuel tank outlet 

 

1427 Banjo for fuel strainer 

 

1298 Fuel tank strainer 

 

1438 Oetiker  clamp 8.3 

 
1437 Oetiker clamp 11.3 

 
1436 Oetiker clamp 12.3 

 

1299 Oetiker clamp 13,8 

 

 

1300 Oetiker clamp 14,5 

 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1435 Oetiker clamp 15.5 

 
1434 Oetiker clamp 16.5 mm 

 

1301 Oetiker clamp 21mm 

 

; 

1302 Fuel filter 

 

1303 Fittings for header tank - four included in set  

1304 Electrical fuel pump  

1520 One way valve - ally 8mm 

 

1305 One way fuel return valve plastic 

 

1306 Carb Fuel needle valves  

1307 Fuel cap for wing tank  

1308 Fuel cap:  
Screws …………..2 pc  
Springs ………… 2 pc 
Screws …………. 2 pc 
 Metal rectangular latch ……1 pc  
Circuit aluminium washer small…. 1 pc 
Rubber Gasket ……  1 pc 
Circuit aluminium washer big …… 1 pc 
Cover …….. 1pc 
Holder ….. 1 pc 
Ventilation tube ….. 1pc 
 
Screws …………..2 pc  
Springs ………… 2 pc 
Screws …………. 2 pc 
 Metal rectangular latch ……1 pc  
Circuit aluminium washer small…. 1 pc 
Rubber Gasket ……  1 pc 
Circuit aluminium washer big …… 1 pc 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
Cover …….. 1pc 
Holder ….. 1 pc 
Ventilation tube ….. 1pc 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1309 Rubber gasket for  wing tank fuel cap  

1310 rubber "washers" for the oil cooler  

1311 Fuel distributor Rotax  

1312 Fitting  + screw for distributor Rotax for connection fuel pressure 
device 

 

1313 Brass fitting for fuel distributor 

 

1314 “Y”   distributor 

 

1513 Fuel distribution spider and restrictor 

 

1315 Fuel hose black rubber DN6  (1 meters)  

1316 Plastic  hose for ventialtion of airbox   (1 meters)  

1317 Carburretor drip tray nipples  

1318 Red heat shield tube for the lower oil tank  1 meter  

1319 Red heat shield tape  for fire prove sleeve ( 1 role)  

1320 Wing fuel tank (left side or right side)  

1321 Adjustable clamp  

1322 Wing construction 

 

 

1323 Wing construction covered by Poly fibre without finish painting 

 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1324 Wing construction covered by Poly fibre with finish painting with 

white colour 

 

1325 Flaperon complete painted in white colour 

 

1326 Wing strut main with covering not painted   

1327 Pitot tube complete with ring and tube 

 

1328 Compression ring 

Compression not 

 

1329 Wing strut main with covering and painted white colour   

 

1330 Spare trailing edge of wing  

 

1331 Bracket for flaperon  

 

1332 Stainless steel bracket for flaperon 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1333 Plastic bearing for flaperon 

 

1334 Bolts for stainless steel bracket for flaperons 

 

1335 Jury strut painted in white colour 

 

1336 Stabiliser strut 

 

1337 Rib of the wings – long (1 piece)  

1338 Rib of the wings – front short (1 piece)  

1339 Rib of the wings – rear (1 piece)  

1340 Wing tip in (not painted) included wood inserts 

 

1341 Rivets for flapperon hinge (Stainless stall Ø 4.1mm x 16mm )  

1342 Rivets for trailing edge for 1 wing ( Monel Ø 3,2mm x 6mm )  

1343 Fabric Poly Fibre  for covering wing with other accessories for 
covering 

 

1345 Bolt M8x75 ONL (wing to fuselage) 

 

1346 Bolt M8x47 ONL (front lift strut to wing) 

 

1347 Bolt M8x35 ONL (rear lift strut to wing) 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1508 Bolt for lower wing strut to fuselage connection and castle nut 

 

1348 Bolt M8x29 ONL ( bottom lift strut to fuselage )  

1349 Bolt M6x28  

1350 Bolt M5x25  

1351 Castle nuts  -  M8 / M6 / M5 

 

1352 Washer Ø 4, 5,6,8 mm 

 

1353 Safty pin for castle nut  

 

1354 Clevis pin leading edge 

 

1413 Flapperon clevis pin 

 

1458 Flapperon lever 

 

1459 Knob for flap lever 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1488 Flap lever with 90 degs bend 

 
1460 Flapperon bracket 

 
1356 Unibal  10 SMGM 1050 wing/ strut + spacer washers 

 

1357 Unibal  10 SMGM 1050 wing/ strut 

 

1358 Spacer washer for Unibal 10SMG  - 2 pieces 

 

1359 Unibal  6SM640 M6  

1360 piece vertical pushrod for aileron  

1361 Aileron with bearings  

1362 Clamp on the jury strut   1 pair 

 

   

1363 Wing struts main without air foil covering (for one aeroplane)   

1364 Composite fibreglass covering for wing strut (for one aeroplane )  

1365 Fiberglas holder for position lights on the wing tip  

1366 Struts of horizontal stabiliser without end´s baring   

1367 

Pin for hinge elevator and rudder 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1368 Front metal plate of instrument panel not painted with holes 

 

   

1369 Front metal plate of instrument panel with holes spraying with 
grey colour 

 

1370 Front metal plate of instrument panel not painted without 
holes 

 

1371 Panel Screw M4 (black) for instrument panel 

 
1372 Screw M4x25 (black) for instruments 

 
1373 Screw for fitting instruments M4 x 14 (black colour) 4 pieces 

 

1374 Black instrument panel covers 

 

1375 Compass bracket 

 

1416 Start button 912 IS 

 
1443 Microphone socket jack 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1470 USB Socket 2.1amp 

 
1377 ceramic socket for landing light  

 

1522 Landing light LED 

 
1467 Landing light kit 

 
1378 Air-ventilation for upper parts instrument panel 

 

 

1379 Master switch key   

 

1380 Master switch key old version 

 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1381 Spare master switch key blanks old version 

 

 

1382 spare ignition switch key blanks – new version 

 

1383 instrument panel red warning light 

 

  

1384 Light for electric fuel pump  

 

1407 Fuel Test Button Switch 

 

1385 instrument panel red warning light 

 

1386 PTT switch (in control stick)  

 
 

1 pair 

1387 

Control stick foam grips  

1 piece 

1388 

PANEL JACK 

 

1389 Cigarette connector 12V 

 

1390 Panel Switch 

 
 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1497 Ignition switch 

 

1391 Circuit breaker 2-amp ETA 2A Ci 

 
 

1447 Circuit breaker 3 amp 

 

1448 Circuit breaker 5 amp 

 

1449 Circuit breaker 10 amp 

 

1406 Circuit breaker pullable 30 amp for lithium battery 

 

1479 Capacitor 

 

1480 Switch single gang 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1481 Switch 2 gang 

 
1482 Switch momentary 

 
1502 Panel switch guard hoop 

 
1483 12 Volt Socket 

 
1392 Regulator for Rotax  

 

1490 Boot for battery connector 

 

1394 Battery SBS-8 12V , 7Ah 

 

1395 Lithium battery 

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  



 
1396 battery tie down steel clamping bar ( 2pc rubber gaskets, 2 

pc thread rout, 1pc tied rout, 2pc nuts and washers ) 

 

1397 Set of decals for one aeroplane  

 

1398 Decals on instrument panel   

1399 Operational limitations placard with revised speeds (km/h) 
and including also VA, in accordance with Service bulletin SK 
01-151107 

 

1400 Set of adhesive stickers into and out to the doors 

 

1401 Standard Pre-Flight Check placard (with rescue system). 

 

1402 Set of sticker for one door   

1403 Set of airspeed indicator marking decals 

 

1404 Protection spiral tube /1m 

 

1405 Fitting of static pressure  

 

   
   

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  

http://www.aeropro.sk/bulletines/Service_bulletin_01-151107.pdf
http://www.aeropro.sk/bulletines/Service_bulletin_01-151107.pdf


 
   
   
   
   
   

 

​ EuroFOX Parts spares list 311221​  


	 
	Spare Parts List 2021 
	 


